Submit Documentation Feeedback                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
Ultrasound Transducer Datasheet REV1.3
Submit Documentation Feeedback                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
Ordering Information
 This section describes the devices ordering information. Below figure shows the ordering
 codes for transducers.
(1) The marketing status values are defined as follows:
ACTIVE : Product device recommended for new designs.
LIFEBUY : VURCH has announced that the device will be discontined, and a lifetime-buy
period is in effect.
OBSOLETE : VURCH has discontined the production of the device.
Submit Documentation Feeedback                             Copyright © Vurch Incorporated
All Products Information
Part Number Frequency Material Color Type Diameter Transceivers
V40AN10T 40kHz Aluminum Black Normal 10mm Transmitter
V40AN10R 40kHz Aluminum Black Normal 10mm Receiver
V40PN10T 40kHz Plastic Black Normal 10mm Transmitter
V40PN10R 40kHz Plastic Black Normal 10mm Receiver
V40AN12T 40kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 12mm Transmitter
V40AN12R 40kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 12mm Receiver
V25AN16T 25kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 16mm Transmitter
V33AN16T 32.8kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 16mm Transmitter
V33AN16R 32.8kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 16mm Receiver
V40AN16T 40kHz Aluminum Black Normal 16mm Transmitter
V40AN16R 40kHz Aluminum Black Normal 16mm Receiver
V40PN16T 40kHz Plastic Black Normal 16mm Transmitter
V40PN16R 40kHz Plastic Black Normal 16mm Receiver
V40AN16B 40kHz Aluminum Silver Normal 16mm Bidirectional
V40PN16B 40kHz Plastic Black Normal 16mm Bidirectional
V40AW14B 40kHz Aluminum Silver Waterproof 14mm Bidirectional
V40AW16B 40kHz Aluminum Black Waterproof 16mm Bidirectional
V40AW18B 40kHz Aluminum Black Waterproof 18mm Bidirectional
V40AW25B 40kHz Aluminum Silver Waterproof 25mm Bidirectional
V200AW19B 200kHz Aluminum Silver Waterproof 18.7mm Bidirectional
V300AW13B 300kHz Aluminum Silver Waterproof 13mm Bidirectional
V400AW11B 400kHz Aluminum Silver Waterproof 11mm Bidirectional
V1000PW21B 1MHz Plastic Black Waterproof 21mm Bidirectional
Pb-Free ( RoHS ) : VURCH’s all sensors are RoHS compatible. The terms “Lead-Free” or “Pb-Free”
means sensors that are compatible with the current RoHS requirements. Where designed to be
soldered at high temperatures, VURCH’s Pb-Free products are suitable for use in specified lead-